TOP TRANSIT AFRICA
1 RUE DES ALOUETTES

94320 THIAIS FRANCE

LO DAME
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE
EUROPORT TERMINAL 1213 ANTWERP
DAKAR DAKAR
WAUZZZ8E42A085243 1 USED AUDI A4
HS CODE 87033290
UU1KSDOW538866705 1 USED DACIA LOGAN
HS CODE 87033190
VF33E9HYB83843047 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290
VF8J635250R619686 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
HS CODE 87033290
WDB2011261A335794 1 USED MERCEDES 250
HS CODE 87033290
VF3EBRHKH13342137 1 USED PEUGEOT 807
HS CODE 87033290
VF1B56J0521862345 1 USED RENAULT LAGUNA
HS CODE 87033290
VF34C9HXC55179653 1 USED PEUGEOT 308

HS CODE 87033290

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR0003200000

292

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 0000-00-00
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.

78

A

0

10.99 m3
11.18 m3
11.10 m3
13.64 m3
10.92 m3
14.45m3
11.37 m3

12.75m3
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